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USERNAME / 

USER ID
NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS NAME OF THE SCHOOL AND ADDRESS

1 AN318298 AKSHAT SINGH 6
SAGRITARA SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

2 AN386184 NANDITA DAYAL 6
DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, LALPHAR, PORT
BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

3 AN320502 ANINDITA BANERJEE 6
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

4 AN361723
BALAMURUGAN PRIYA 
DARSINI

6
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

5 AN377720 TAMAJIT MAHATO 6
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

6 AN291856 V.DEVI SRI 6
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA NAGAR PALIKA VIDYALAYA, PORT
BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

7 AN337655 SUCHEETA MALAKAR 6
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

8 AN387366 G TANUSHREE 6
MES SCHOOL AZAD NAGAR, FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

9 AN377895 ANSH SARKAR 6
DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL (ICSE),
FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

10 AN299709 S SARATH 6
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

11 AN408727 ISHAYU TAWKER 6
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

12 AN377712 TANUSHREE VASHISHTHA 6
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

13 AN300094 CH SAI DEEKSHA 6
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

14 AN299664 M MEGNA SRI 6
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

15 AN392892 DEBESH BAIRAGI 6
GOVT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SITANAGAR,
DIGLIPUR, NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN
NICOBAR

16 AN300096 JINISHA DUTTA 6
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

17 AN430802 M MUHAMMED ASAD 6
IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

18 AN377520 AKSHITA RAJPUT 6
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

19 AN400733 GIRISHA RAJ 6
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

20 AN382886 PK MUHAMMED RAZEEN 6
IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

21 AN430811 A MUHAMMED KAMIL 6
IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

22 AN320706 M AARIZ ABBAS 6
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR
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23 AN290363 S.SAMRIDDHI 7
ST. MARY'S SCHOOL, BHATHUBASTI, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

24 AN288499 ADHIRA B 7
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDHYALAYA, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

25 AN376412 SAINI SURIN 7
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

26 AN455029 HARLEEN KAUR 7
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

27 AN379261 YUGANK PRIYADARSHI 7
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

28 AN409014 RITIKA MARY MINJ 7
DON BOSCO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, FERRARGUNJ,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

29 AN322486 DRISHIT HALRDER 7
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

30 AN361665 SHAURYA JIT 7
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

31 AN290333 K. JASWANTH 7
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,
PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

32 AN320703 AIZA MOSHIN 7
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

33 AN375047 ANSH KUMAR 7
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

34 AN456305
SHUBHAM AMBADAS 
SHELKE

7
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

35 AN377733 AARADHYA 7
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

36 AN290178 ARUSHI SINGH 7
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

37 AN300109 ATHARVA BHATT 7
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

38 AN302352 S SHREYA 7
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

39 AN375068 T DAKSH 7
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

40 AN376419 SMRITI PERSHAD 7
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

41 AN300102 PRANAV VASEEGARAN 7
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

42 AN455027 A ROSHAN 7
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR
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43 AN366249 DIYA.R.MENON 8
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 PORT BLAIR, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

44 AN289393 BIDISHA MAITI 8
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

45 AN291081 M VEERAJ 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

46 AN322520 SANA 8
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

47 AN455059
EEPURI ASHRITH SRI 
CHARAN

8
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

48 AN320530 SANKALP JHA 8
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

49 AN455046 J KANISHKA 8
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

50 AN305166 S.ABINEHA 8
ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

51 AN291278 SHWETA BISWAS 8
ST. MARY'S SCHOOL, BHATUBASTI, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

52 AN350831 ANKIT CHANDER MORE 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA, PORT BLAIR, PORT
BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

53 AN378839 REMOLITA PRIYAL 8
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 PORT BLAIR, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

54 AN455063 VINOD KRISHNA 8
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

55 AN357943 DEBIKA MAZUMDER 8
GOVT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SWARAJGRAM,
DIGLIPUR, NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN
NICOBAR

56 AN374721 ANUSHKA HALDER 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

57 AN318550 K BAGYESHWARI 8
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

58 AN320288 TEJAS B 8
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

59 AN374814 AINESH TUTTY 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

60 AN455041 P S RETHIKA SREE 8
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

61 AN321575 ALEENA ZARA 8
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

62 AN374805 REHAAN SHEIKH 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

63 AN407738 TIYA MAZUMDER 8
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA PORT BLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR



SL. NO.
USERNAME / 

USER ID
NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS NAME OF THE SCHOOL AND ADDRESS

VIDYARTHI VIGYAN MANTHAN 2024-25
LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE LEVEL CAMP

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND

64 AN446631 S. MAHESH RAAJA 9
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

65 AN291112 VANKA JAHNAVI 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA NAGAR PALIKA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL,
PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

66 AN290608 DEPAK KUMAR DATTA 9
ST. MARY'S SCHOOL, BATHU BASTI, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

67 AN322484 B SIDDARTH 9
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

68 AN291518 VECHALAPU MEGANA SRI 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA NAGAR PALIKA VIDYALAYA, PORT
BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

69 AN412076 G SREEPRIYA 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA NAGARPALIKA VIDYALAYA, RANCHI
TELRI, PORT BLAIR, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

70 AN321823 D LEKHA 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

71 AN455068 ACHRAJ RAM 9
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

72 AN365269 SMITA BISWAS 9
GSSS KISHORINAGAR, DIGLIPUR, NORTH AND MIDDLE
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

73 AN300557 ANURAG CHAKI 9
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

74 AN288892 SNEHA KUMARI 9
KAMARAJ ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

75 AN417399 RAHIMA BIBI 9
M.E.S SCHOOL, FERRARGUNJ, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN
NICOBAR

76 AN412200 E TEJASH 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA NAGAR PALIKA VIDYALAYA, PORT
BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

77 AN300500 R.KARTHIKA 9
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

78 AN396871 SHAYON PODDER 9
GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMNAGAR, DIGLIPUR,
NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

79 AN291267 T VARUN 9
VEVIKANANDA KENDRA VIDHALAYA, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

80 AN377316 DIVYA DAS 9
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

81 AN300554 ANKUSH HOWLADAR 9
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

82 AN389971 SWASTHIKA MONDAL 9
GOVT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALIGHAT, DIGLIPUR,
NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

83 AN320534 B VISHAL 10
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR
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84 AN380285 NITIN MANDAL 10
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

85 AN455077 S SRI SAKTHI KUMAR 10
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

86 AN379257 YUDHVEER SINGH RATHORE 10
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

87 AN303510 CHETANAA KUMARI 10
PM SHRI GOVT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SABARI
JUNCTION, RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

88 AN320488 SUHANA ALI 10
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

89 AN380294 TAMALIKA ROY 10
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

90 AN299683 SUPRODEEP BISWAS 10
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

91 AN383479 D M TRISHA 10
PM SHRI GSSS SABARI JUNCTION, RANGAT, NORTH AND
MIDDLE ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

92 AN455082 ISHIKA DAS 10
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

93 AN380313 KASIREDDY LOHITAKSH 10
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

94 AN381905 RITU DEY 10
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

95 AN322523 S AKSHIT 10
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

96 AN379266 M KALAM REDDY 10
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 , PORTBLAIR, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

97 AN381390 SNEHA JOYDHAR 10
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

98 AN299706 MAHESH RAJ 10
SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

99 AN302350 P. KUNAL 10
PM SHRI. KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

100 AN322494 S HARINI 10
CARMEL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN,
ANDAMAN NICOBAR

101 AN362453 SAHIL RATHORE 11
GOVT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

102 AN446600 SHAHANA 11
MAHATMA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

103 AN455089 M VASANTA KUMAR 11
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR
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104 AN384837 NISHKA HALDAR 11
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

105 AN455083 R LOKESH 11
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

106 AN302075 S. SACHATAN 11
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

107 AN384845 ANANYA MONDAL 11
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

108 AN384819 PRATEEK PERSHAD 11
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

109 AN455100 K PRIYANKA 11
KHALSA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONADRY SCHOOL, PORT BLAIR,
SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

110 AN384816 SUDEEP CHAKRABORTY 11
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA ZILLA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA PORT
MOUT, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

111 AN290181 SHREYA RAI 11
VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR

112 AN333194 R ISHAAN PILLAI 11
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 PORT BLAIR, PORT BLAIR, SOUTH
ANDAMAN, ANDAMAN NICOBAR


